
 

 
 

    

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 
  

 
 


 


 
 
 

      May 18, 2020 

Mr. Keith McCully, P.E. 
Stormwater Engineer 
Indian River County 
1801 27th Street 
Vero Beach, Florida  32960-3388 

RE: Osprey Acres / Shallow Marsh / Monthly Services 
Work Order # 2 and Change Order #1 for herbicide change 
Invoice #319 – FINAL INVOICE 

Dear Keith, 

Please forward payment of $ 7,500.00 for completion of monthly services 
at the above referenced site. 

10/15/19 Spraying Event $ 1,400.00+ $100.00 non Glyphosate herbicide 
11/12/19 Spraying Event $ 1,400.00+ $100.00 non Glyphosate herbicide 
12/17/19 Spraying Event $ 1,400.00+ $100.00 non Glyphosate herbicide 
1/9/20 Spraying Event $ 1,400.00+ $100.00 non Glyphosate herbicide 
2/3/20 Spraying Event $ 1,400.00+ $100.00 non Glyphosate herbicide 

5 events x $ 1,400.00 = $ 7,000.00 + $500.00 = Total $ 7,500.00 

If you have any questions, please let me know. 

      Sincerely,  

OK to pay this invoice. George R. Kulczycki6/19/2020 

       George Kulczycki, President         Principal  Ecologist  
 2020.06.19  

https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
https://www.ircgov.com/
mailto:gke@me.com

	RE: Osprey Acres / Shallow Marsh / Monthly Services Work Order # 2 and Change Order #1 for herbicide change Invoice #319 – FINAL INVOICE

